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Results

Rnk
1=
2 A5
3 A
4V
5V
6 As
7 A
8 A
9 Av
10Vs
11V
12 A3
13 A+
14 A2
15V:
16 As
17V
18V«
19Vs
20 As
21V
22 A¢
23 A5
24V
25V«
26'V:
27V
28V

No.

405
417
401

419
496
455
444
495
517
420
484
416
456
486
494
441
482
498
535
574
450
488
423
445
402
410
469
448

Entrant

KRAFT MOTORSPORT

SCHEPERS RACING SERVICI

KRAFT MOTORSPORT

MKC MOTORSPORT

BIRELART BY KSB

SP MOTORSPORT

RS COMPETITION

KRAFT MOTORSPORT

PICOT NICOLAS

DAEMS RACING TEAM

BIRELART BY KSB

SP MOTORSPORT

SP MOTORSPORT

SP MOTORSPORT

BIRELART BY KSB

SCHEPERS RACING SERVICI

KRK RACING

BOUVIN POWER

AKK SPORTSTILL

DAEMS RACING TEAM

KMS EUROPE KFT

SP MOTORSPORT

PASKERACING

LENKTYNIU LINIJA

KR SPORT

JR RACING

ALDIS VILCANS

KMS EUROPE KFT

Nat
-
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Driver
BEZEL JAKUB
NIJS LENN

JEE ELSWOOD WILL

ROSINA MICHAEL
SZABO BENDE

BOL ENZO
KRISTENSEN WILLIAM
BEZEL PETR

PICOT NICOLAS
KNOPJES SEM
TENSCHERT MANUEL
GUILLAUME NICOLAS
ZEBIS FREDERIK
VAN DE PAVERT MIKA
MANDL LEON

VEERUS RAGNAR
DONICA PATRYK
HERBOTS LAWRENCE
DE RUWE XEN
KNOPJES MAURITS
DEXTER MAX
NIEUWENHUIZEN LUCA
BALCIUNAS MARTYNAS
GERULAITIS NOJUS
SABOURIN LUDOVIC
WIDERA ARTUR
VILCANS EDGARS
BENEDEK ANNA

Nat
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o
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Equipment Laps
KOSMIC / ROTAX/MOJO 16
KR/ ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16
KR/ ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
LN/ ROTAX / MOJO 16
BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16
KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16
KR /ROTAX /MOJO 16
KR /ROTAX / MOJO 16
BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16
KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16
LN/ ROTAX / MOJO 16
EXPRIT / ROTAX/MOJO 16
KR/ ROTAX / MOJO 16
SODI/ ROTAX / MOJO 16
BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16
KOSMIC / ROTAX/MOJO 16
BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16
SODI/ ROTAX / MOJO 13
EXPRIT / ROTAX/MOJO 10

Time
17:58.774
18:04.504
18:10.328
18:13.426
18:14.336
18:15.338
18:18.498
18:20.269
18:23.840
18:23.915
18:24.073
18:19.916
18:21.002
18:26.391
18:22.431
18:27.610
18:28.406
18:24.679
18:26.580
18:37.043
18:37.277
18:34.096
18:39.979
18:37.586
18:38.359
18:36.047
14:44.628
11:56.754

Gap

5.730
11.554
14.652
15.562
16.564
19.724
21.495
25.066
25.141
25.299
26.142
27.228
27.617
28.657
28.836
29.632
30.905
32.806
38.269
38.503
40.322
41.205
43.812
44.585
47.273
3 Laps
6 Laps

No.416 GUILLAUME NICOLAS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.286.
No.456 ZEBIS FREDERIK : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.283.

No.494 MANDL LEON : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.276.
No.498 HERBOTS LAWRENCE : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.280.
No.535 DE RUWE XEN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.281.

No.488 NIEUWENHUIZEN LUCA : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.277.

No.445 GERULAITIS NOJUS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.279.
No.402 SABOURIN LUDOVIC : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.278.

Interv.

5.730
5.824
3.098
0.910
1.002
3.160
1.771
3.571
0.075
0.158
0.843
1.086
0.389
1.040
0.179
0.796
1.273
1.901
5.463
0.234
1.819
0.883
2.607
0.773
2.688
3 Laps

3 Laps

Best lap
1:07.047
1:07.040
1:07.205
1:07.397
1:07.616
1:07.739
1:07.691
1:07.688
1:07.804
1:07.582
1:07.705
1:07.926
1:07.654
1:08.047
1:07.692
1:07.779
1:07.184
1:07.830
1:07.990
1:08.260
1:08.475
1:08.128
1:08.247
1:08.453
1:08.063
1:08.534
1:07.152

1:10.075

Penalty Points

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+10.000

55
52
50
49
48
47
46
45
55
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
52
50
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

Class

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

MASTERS

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

MASTERS

MASTERS

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

No.410 WIDERA ARTUR : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.275.
No.410 WIDERA ARTUR : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.282.

Leaders : No.405 BEZEL JAKUB (1-16)

Start Time : 08/06 - 13:50:56 / Flag Time : 14:08:52 / End Time : 14:09:36 Bestlap: No0.417 NIJS LENN 1:07.040 66.26 kph

Weather : Rain Air : 16°C Track : Wet Event Record : No 496 SZABO BENDE 54.267 81.86 kph
No.494 | g 01:53 ‘ No.495 g %4 ‘ No.a44 | g 1514, ‘ No.420 5%,
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Results

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty Points Class
DD2
1= 405 KRAFT MOTORSPORT E BEZEL JAKUB & KOSMIC / ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 17:58.774 1:07.047 55 DD2
2 A5 | 417 SCHEPERS RACING SERVIC| ] |l NIJS LENN B KR/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:04.504 = 5.730 | 5.730  1:07.040 52 DD2
3 A" | 401 KRAFT MOTORSPORT $EE ELSWOOD WILL &= TONY/ROTAX/MOJO | 16 18:10.328 11.554 5824 1:07.205 50 DD2
4 V1 419 MKC MOTORSPORT EI I ROSINA MICHAEL a I TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16  18:13.426 14.652 3.098 1:07.397 49 DD2
5 Vs | 496 BIRELART BY KSB : SZABO BENDE : BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16 | 18:14.336 15.562 0.910 @ 1:07.616 438 DD2
6 A3 455 SP MOTORSPORT ; BOL ENZO ; KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:15.338  16.564 1.002 @ 1:07.739 47 DD2
7 As | 444 RS COMPETITION Zamm KRISTENSEN WILLIAM | Zgmm TONY/ROTAX/MOJO | 16 | 18:18.498 19.724  3.160  1:07.691 46 DD2
8 A° 495 KRAFT MOTORSPORT ?,,! BEZEL PETR ‘Eh TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 | 18:20.269  21.495 1.771 1:07.688 45 DD2
9 V4 | 420 DAEMS RACING TEAM dl B KNOPJES SEM S LN/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:23.915 | 25.141 @ 3.646 | 1:07.582 44 DD2
10= 484 BIRELART BY KSB = TENSCHERT MANUEL : BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16 | 18:24.073 25.299 0.158 @ 1:07.705 43 DD2
11 A3 | 416 SP MOTORSPORT ; GUILLAUME NICOLAS m KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:19.916  26.142 @ 0.843 | 1:07.926  +5.000 42 DD2
12 A+ 456 SP MOTORSPORT ; ZEBIS FREDERIK g= KR /ROTAX / MOJO 16  18:21.002 27.228 1.086 1:07.654 +5.000 41 DD2
13 A2 | 486 SP MOTORSPORT ; VAN DE PAVERT MIKA g KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:26.391 | 27.617 @ 0.389 | 1:08.047 40 DD2
14 Vs | 494 BIRELART BY KSB = MANDL LEON : BIRELART /ROTAX/MO. 16  18:22.431 28.657 1.040 1:07.692 +5.000 39 DD2
15 As | 441 | SCHEPERS RACING SERvICI g [l VEERUS RAGNAR CEm= KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:27.610 | 28.836 | 0.179 | 1:07.779 38 DD2
16 V& | 482  KRK RACING 9’- DONICA PATRYK §- TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 | 18:28.406 29.632 0.796 1:07.184 37 DD2
17 V+ | 498 BOUVIN POWER g_l HERBOTS LAWRENCE M TONY /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:24.679  30.905 1.273 | 1:07.830  +5.000 36 DD2
18= 450  KMS EUROPE KFT : DEXTER MAX g EXPRIT /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:37.277 38.503 7.598 @ 1:08.475 35 DD2
19 A+ | 488 SP MOTORSPORT ; NIEUWENHUIZEN LUCA ; KR /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:34.096  40.322 1.819 | 1:08.128 | +5.000 34 DD2
20 A5 423 PASKERACING = BALCIUNAS MARTYNAS E SODI/ROTAX / MOJO 16 | 18:39.979  41.205 0.883 1:08.247 33 DD2
21= 445 | LENKTYNIU LINIJA ?i GERULAITIS NOJUS E BIRELART / ROTAX/MO. 16 | 18:37.586 43.812 2607 1:08.453  +5.000 32 DD2
22V: | 402 KR SPORT = SABOURIN LUDOVIC g+l KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO 16  18:38.359 44.585 | 0.773 | 1:08.063  +5.000 31 DD2
23V1 | 410 JRRACING Samm WIDERA ARTUR Smmm BIRELART/ROTAX/MO. 16  18:36.047 47.273 2683  1:08.534 +10.000 30 DD2
24 V1 469 ALDIS VILCANS = VILCANS EDGARS = SODI/ROTAX / MOJO 13  14:44.628 3 Laps 3laps 1:07.152 29 DD2
25V+1 | 448 KMS EUROPE KFT So== BENEDEK ANNA S EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO 10 | 11:56.754 6 Laps | 3Laps | 1:10.075 28 DD2
No.416 GUILLAUME NICOLAS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.286.
No.456 ZEBIS FREDERIK : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.283.
No.494 MANDL LEON : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.276.
No.498 HERBOTS LAWRENCE : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards’ Decision No.280.
No.488 NIEUWENHUIZEN LUCA : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards’ Decision No.277.
No.445 GERULAITIS NOJUS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.279.
No.402 SABOURIN LUDOVIC : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.278.
No.410 WIDERA ARTUR : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.275.
No.410 WIDERA ARTUR : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.282.
MASTERS
1 At 517 PICOT NICOLAS Z I PICOT NICOLAS Zl B TONY/ROTAX/MOJO | 16 | 18:23.840 1:07.804 55 | MASTERS
2 V1 | 535 AKK SPORTSTILL ?“ DE RUWE XEN §’- TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16  18:26.580 7.740 7.740 | 1:07.990 +5.000 52 MASTERS
3= 574 | DAEMS RACING TEAM M KNOPJES MAURITS t LN /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:37.043 | 13.203 5.463 | 1:08.260 50 MASTERS

No.535 DE RUWE XEN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.281.

Leaders : No.405 BEZEL JAKUB (1-16)

Start Time : 08/06 - 13:50:56 / Flag Time : 14:08:52 / End Time : 14:09:36 Bestlap : No0.417 NIJS LENN 1:07.040 66.26 kph

Weather : Rain Air : 16°C Track : Wet Event Record : No 496 SZABO BENDE 54.267 81.86 kph
No.494 | g 01:53 ‘ No.495 g %4 ‘ No.a44 | g 1514, ‘ No.420 5%,
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o ax unlor Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Points
1 A1 244 | DAN HOLLAND RACING &= KOBAKHIDZE MATE Z=f= | LNK /ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 16:52.572 1:06.869 55
2 A? | 262 DENHOLM COLE &1f= DENHOLM COLE == LN/ROTAX/MOJO 15  16:54.583 | 2.011 2011 | 1:07.217 52
3 V2 | 246 DAN HOLLAND RACING & ASHCROFT JACOB & | LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 16:55.966 | 3.394 = 1.383 | 1.07.245 50
4 A> | 288 SAMPOLLITT RACING & LOVATT ARCHIE == | KR/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 16:57.500 @ 4.928  1.534 | 1:07.231 49
5 = | 230 BOUVIN POWER @ | MAXIMOV BOAZ 2= | TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 16:57.847 | 5.275 = 0347  1.07.253 48
6 A¢ 297 SPMOTORSPORT S SADURSKI MAX 2= KR/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 16:59.369 | 6.797 1522 | 1:07.033 47
7 A" | 278 |[KRSPORT &R FREEMAN HARRY EFE | KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 16:59.398 | 6.826 = 0.029 @ 1:07.276 @ 46
8 Vs | 204 KR SPORT & GHANDOUR RAYAN F+] KOSMIC /ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:01.611 | 9.039 = 2213 | 1:07.251 45
9 As | 261 KR SPORT &2 | ARCHER WILL =F= | KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:03.164 | 10.592 @ 1553 | 1:07.427 | 44
10 Vs | 266 DAN HOLLAND RACING &f= ARMSTRONG RORY =2 LN/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:04.050 11.478 0.886 @ 1:07.402 43
11 A® | 212 | MKC MOTORSPORT 1 B AVASILCUTEI DRAGOS 1 B TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:07.472 | 14.900 3422 | 1:07.396 42
12 A3 | 267 KRSPORT & CLARKE KAl =F= | KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:07.869 @ 15.297 0397 | 1:07.381 41
13 As | 259 KRKRACING Samm ROGOWSKI ALEX Summ | TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:08.625 @ 16.053 = 0756 | 1:07.492 = 40
14 V2 | 215 KRKRACING Samm RENTKA BRANISLAV Sim TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:09.468 @ 16.896 @ 0843 = 1:07.767 39
15 A7 | 232 MORRIS EVA &R MORRIS EVA &  KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:09.866 & 17.294 = 0398 | 1:07.657 38
16 A" | 249 UNIGYORWMS S WILLISITS VILMOS S BIRELART/ROTAX/MOJO | 15 | 17:14.579 @ 22.007 4713 | 1.07.294 37
17 Ve | 219 STRAWBERRY RACING & FRIEND ALBERT =2  TONY /ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:18.522 @ 25.950 @ 3.943 | 1:08.087 36
18 = | 201 DAN HOLLAND RACING &1= TAYLOR HARRY == | LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:18.957 | 26.385 0435 1.07.962 35
19 V1o | 253 |KRKRACING Samm SOLTYS MARTIN SiEm TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:20.126 | 27.554 @ 1.169 | 1:07.857 = 34
20 V7 | 298 RS COMPETITION Zamm SEJERSEN KRISTIAN Zamm TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:20.505 @ 27.933 = 0.379 | 1:08.291 33
21 Vs | 222 DANHOLLAND RACING & UNLUDOGAN T.ERIN LNK / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:22.981 @ 30.409 2476 @ 1:08.138 32
22 A+ | 282 SAMPOLLITT RACING &F RADCLIFFE LOUIS = KR /ROTAX/MOJO 15  17:23.479 @ 30.907 0498 @ 1:07.912 31
23 A+ | 258 DAN HOLLAND RACING &= | SEKIGUCHI SHUN g @ | |LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:23.700 @ 31.128 0221 | 1:07.869 = 30
24 As | 229 KRT RACING TEAM S0 NOEL ZAK S | TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:24.188 @ 31.616 0488 | 1:08.121 29
25 V2 | 256 KMS EUROPE KFT So=m KONOPKA LUKAS SEém EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:24.274 | 31.702 | 0.086 | 1:07.932 28
26 A7 | 206 RS COMPETITION Zamm FLOOD-ENGEBRETS FREDI &= TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:24.881 | 32.309 = 0.607 = 1:08.217 27
27 A7 | 224 DANHOLLAND RACING & CHOPRA VEER = | LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:25.003 | 32.431 0122 | 1:07.966 26
28 Vs | 296 BOUVIN POWER 7 B VANDERVEKEN BRAN Z] B TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:25.347 | 32775 0344 | 1.07.845 25
29 As | 276 KIVIRACING TEAM CE== MAZINAS MAJUS PEE EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:27.633 | 35.061 2286 | 1.07.848 = 24
30 V2 | 257 KRKRACING Samm KAPUSTA WOJCIECH Summ | TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:29.381 @ 36.809  1.748 | 1:08.320 23
31 V7 | 202 STRAWBERRY RACING &= STIENMONKONG PANU S | TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:29.820 @ 37.248 0439 | 1:08.096 22
32V: | 283 STRAWBERRY RACING EF AMBROSE JAIME ==  TONY /ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:30.434 = 37.862 | 0614 | 1:08052 21
33 Vs | 237 WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT | g POPAKUL MARCEL Summ | TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:30.925 @ 38.353 0491 | 1:07.984 20
34 A2 | 254 | MKC MOTORSPORT | GONZALEZ LEO S  TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:34.707 42135  3.782 | 1:07.988 19
35 V1 | 236 | SAM POLLITT RACING &= LEUSCH SEBASTIEN =2 KR /ROTAX/MOJO 15 | 17:36.527 @ 43.955 = 1.820 & 1:08.362 18
36 V4 | 221 WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT | Spuy SKONECZNY MILAN Smmm | TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 | 17:37.344 = 44.772 0817 | 1:08.906 17

Leaders : No.244 KOBAKHIDZE MATE (1-3) / No.262 DENHOLM COLE (4-9) / No.244 KOBAKHIDZE MATE (10-15)

Start Time : 08/06 - 15:03:16 / Flag Time : 15:20:08 / End Time : 15:20:54 Best lap : No.244 KOBAKHIDZE MATE 1:06.869  66.43 kph
Weather : Rain Air : 16°C Track : Wet Event Record : No.246 ASHCROFT JACOB 55.186 80.50 kph
No.282 g 059 ‘ No.219 | g %528 ‘
3 g‘é
Timekeeper & Race Director ca
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/|

Rot M s . FINAL Document 48
otax ax senior Results SUB Judice Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat  Driver Nat Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap  Points
1 390 ' DAN HOLLAND RACING &= BISHOP MACAULEY =F= LN/ROTAX/MOJO 16 = 18:03.015 1:06.911 55
2 357 KR SPORT &= BUTCHER SEAN == | KOsSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 = 18:03.149 @ 0.134 0.134 | 1:07.150 52
3 A3 | 337 STRAWBERRY RACING &= GERAGHTY CIAN E=2 TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:03.771 = 0.756 | 0622 | 1:07.175 50
4 A° | 351 SAMPOLLITT RACING == GOFF LEWIS =F=  KR/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:05.135  2.120 1.364 | 1:06.806 49
5 V2 | 369 DAN HOLLAND RACING = VAN WIUK TIES 20 LN/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:05.844 = 2.829 | 0709  1:.07.117 | 48
6 A+ | 328 STRAWBERRY RACING == STRELE TOMS S TONY / ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:08.654  5.639 = 2810 | 1:07.229 47
7 A 304 DAN HOLLAND RACING Ef= NELSON CAMERON & LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:08.866 5.851 0.212 | 1:06.832 46
8 Vi 342 | KMS EUROPE KFT i HAMILTON ARMAND ; EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 18:08.974 5.959 0.108 1:07.002 45
9 As | 645 ERNSTRACING 3 BOROWCZYK PIOTR Smmm CRG/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:09.118 = 6.103 | 0.144 | 1:07.177 | 44
10 Vs | 663 DAN HOLLAND RACING &= BABICKOVA TEREZA am  LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:09.269 @ 6.254 | 0.151  1:07.433 = 43
11 V2 | 611 KRKRACING Samm SOLTYS MICHAL Sgém TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:12.869 = 9.854 = 3600 | 1:07.607 42
12 A" 372 KRAFT MOTORSPORT =N LEE AUSTIN M  CsS55/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:13.934 10.919  1.065 | 1:07.379 4
13 A° | 301 |RS COMPETITION Zam NIELSEN KNUD ZamEm TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:15.115 12100 @ 1.181 | 1:07.401 40
14= 314 DAEMS RACING TEAM ] | KOCH SEBASTIAN ZEE | N/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:16.445 13.430 1330  1:07.758 39
15 A" | 612 SR SOLUTIONS £0= VAN DE PAVERT RALPH | £0= TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:19.409 @ 16.394 = 2964 | 1:07.335 38
16 = 668 NS-MOTORSPORT 5 LICHNER MARTIN ?“ CS55/ ROTAX / MOJO 16 18:21.309 18.294 1.900 1:07.762 37
17 A5 | 320 | MKC MOTORSPORT fl | GIAQUINTO LORENZO B TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:21.427 | 18.412 | 0.118 | 1:07.617 36
18 A¢ | 343 LEGAULT LAURENT &= LEGAULT LAURENT &=  KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 | 18:22.486 19.471  1.059 | 1:07.709 35
19 As 333 | DAN HOLLAND RACING @E VAN WIUK YORT ; LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 16 18:23.859 20.844 1.373 1:07.553 34
20 V1 | 308 STRAWBERRY RACING == SMITH CHARLIE FE=  TONY / ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:25.143 = 22.128  1.284 | 1:07.645 33
21 A | 373 |JRRACING Samm | MICHALIK PATRYK Summ  KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 | 18:26.011 = 22.996 @ 0868 | 1:07.554 32
22 Vi 621 MOTORSPORT STRNADEL Z.S. & OBRUCNIK LUKAS m LNK/ROTAX / MOJO 16 18:27.220 24.205 1.209 1:07.908 31
23 As | 336 DAEMS RACING TEAM ol | JONCKERS OLIVIER 2] B LN/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:28.156 = 25.141 | 0936 | 1:07.906 30
24 Vs | 353 KRSPORT E1= KJELLERUP MATHIAS Zamm KOSMIC /ROTAX /MOJO 16 | 18:28.268 25253 = 0.112 | 1:07.914 29
25 V1w | 375 KR SPORT EF= VEITCH KAl = KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 | 18:30.116 = 27.101  1.848 | 1:08.069 28
26 A2 | 378 SLRRACING TEAM 0= PATRIK LIPOVICS 3= LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:30.770 @ 27.755 | 0654 1:.07.970 @ 27
27 V7 | 310 STRAWBERRY RACING &= SIDLER TINO SEJ  TONY /ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:32.768 = 29.753 = 1.998 | 1:08.159 26
28 V3 | 323 DAN HOLLAND RACING == HOLST CHRISTOPHER SEJ LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:33.829 30.814  1.061 | 1:07.625 25
29 A+ | 392 KRAFT MOTORSPORT UEN | EVAR JURE Emm LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:36.693 & 33.678 | 2.864 = 1:07.935 24
30 V25 | 350 DAN HOLLAND RACING &R MENTIER LIzzY =2 LN/ROTAX/MOJO 16 | 18:38.036 @ 35.021 1.343 | 1:07.607 23
31 A¢ | 365 BIRELART BY KSB So== GALVANIN ELIA 7l ] BIRELART/ROTAX/MOJO | 16 | 18:39.016 & 36.001  0.980 | 1:07.926 22
32 A4 321 KRAFT MOTORSPORT iEN RICHTER MATTEO Mm  EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO 16 = 18:43.117 = 40.102 4.101 1:08.870 21
33V 384 | BAMBINI RACING §- STENCEL JAN §- REDSPEED / ROTAX/MOJO, 16 18:43.278 40.263 0.161 1:08.529 20
34 Vs 601 | JR RACING ?':- KLUZA ALAN ?':- KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 9 10:34.693 7 Laps 7 Laps 1:08.233 19
35 V2 | 346 GKSLEMMENS POWER 1 B UBBEN SVERRE 2] ] EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO 5 7:14.860 11 Laps 4Llaps | 1:09.260 18

Not Classified
616 | DAN HOLLAND RACING ZF= NASSAR GEORGES Pam LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 0 Retired 17
Leaders : No.390 BISHOP MACAULEY (1-3) / No.357 BUTCHER SEAN (4-4) / No.390 BISHOP MACAULEY (5-16)
Start Time : 08/06 - 15:37:17 / Flag Time : 15:55:16 / End Time : 15:56:01 Bestlap : No.351 GOFF LEWIS 1:06.806 66.50 kph
Weather : Rain Air : 16°C Track : Wet Event Record : No.390 BISHOP MACAULEY 54.582  81.39 kph
No.304 g 0114 ‘ No.333 g 0147 ‘ No.346 [I 9233 ‘ No.346 [ 0513 ‘ No.346 [ 0722 ‘
oOT|E
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MOTORSFPORT PRO KAZDEHO

Rotax 125 MINI MAX

R t Mini FINAL Document 26
O ax |n| Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk No. Entrant Nat  Driver Nat Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap
1 A" | 102 | DAN HOLLAND RACING Z= MACANDREW-UREN EMERS £5f= LN/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:26.691 1:12.429
2 A+ 122 SAMPOLLITT RACING 2= MURRO RILEY Ef=2 KR/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:26.718 | 0.027 0.027 | 1:12.329
3= 110 | STRAWBERRY RACING & READ TOM &2 TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:27.750 | 1.059 1.032 | 1:12.760
4 Vs | 177 KRSPORT 2= LIVINGS LEO EFE  KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 11 | 13:30.589 = 3.898 2839 | 1:12.591
5 Vi | 144 |KRSPORT 2= SMITH LUCIEN &= | KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 11 | 13:31.584  4.893 0.995 | 1:12.906
6 A2 111 SAMPOLLITT RACING E1= OMAN AUSTIN &= KR/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:32.772  6.081 1188 | 1:12.606
7 A+ | 104 'MKC MOTORSPORT B QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA | ] | | TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:34573 | 7.882 1.801 | 1:12.511
8 Vs | 159 | SFR MOTORSPORT 2= MAIR ALFIE &=  GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 11 | 13:35.321 8.630 0.748 | 1:12.531
9 A7 117 |NSL RACING s JUOZAITIS EMILIS PEEE GILLARD /ROTAX /MOJO 11 13:37.564 = 10.873 2.243 1:12.519
10 V1 | 120 PASEKE RACING s VASKELIS JOKUBAS Pmmm INTREPID/ROTAX/MOJO | 11 = 13:38.720 12.029  1.156 | 1:13.084
11 ¥+ | 113  DAN HOLLAND RACING ZE MIR ATIQA 4= LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:39.574  12.883 & 0854 | 1:13.194
12 A2 | 124 KF RACING TEAM Siim ROZSA DOMINIK = CROC/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:40.453 13.762 0879  1:13.140
13 Vs | 142 KRSPORT 2= SPENCER OLIVER EFE | KOSMIC / ROTAX/ MOJO 11 | 13:40.876 @ 14.185 @ 0423 | 1:12.877
14 V1 180  STRAWBERRY RACING 2= LAWRENCE AVA o= TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 11 13:41.699 | 15.008 0823 @ 1:13.124
15 A: | 108 KLINKERS PETER = KLINKERS MIK 259 | TONY/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:42280 15589 = 0581 | 1:13.138
16 A3 | 181 KRT RACING TEAM 5= DREXLER MATHIAS S | PAROLIN / ROTAX / MOJO 11 | 13:45.481 @ 18.790 3201 | 1:12.796
17 As | 153 KR SPORT = KJELLERUP ANDREAS Zamm  KOSMIC /ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:45.839 @ 19.148 | 0358 @ 1:12.732
18 Vs | 126 SAM POLLITT RACING 2= RADCLIFFE HARRY &  KR/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:48.747  22.056 = 2908 | 1:13.600
19 V2 | 175 KR SPORT 2= COOKE JOSHUA EFE | KOSMIC / ROTAX/ MOJO 11 | 13:49.571 | 22.880 @ 0824  1:13.840
20= 101  SFR MOTORSPORT E1= MASIOKAS BENEDIKTAS &= GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 11 13:50.014  23.323 0.443 | 1:13.654
21 Vs | 128 | DAN HOLLAND RACING 2= KALLENBERG ARI = LNK/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:50.136  23.445  0.122 | 1:13.686
22 A3 123 DAN HOLLAND RACING 2= PHAROAH ARTHUR &= LN/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:50.583 = 23.892 0447 | 1:13.720
23 A7 | 103 'MLC MOTORSPORT 2= EBERGENYI GUIDO = | KOSMIC / ROTAX/ MOJO 11 | 13:50.908 | 24.217 | 0325 | 1:13.439
24 Vi1 | 119 | NSLRACING s KRIAUCIUNAS REMIGIJUS g | GILLARD/ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:51.477 24786 0569 = 1:13.604
25 A" | 151 ' BOUVIN POWER dl B VEZNAVER TIJAN Zimm | TONY /ROTAX/MOJO 11 | 13:58.443 @ 31.752  6.966 | 1:13.941
26 Vs | 141 DAN HOLLAND RACING 2= PHAROAH ALBERT EFE LN/ROTAX/MOJO 11 13:59.080 @ 32.389 0637 | 1:13.882
27 A2 | 129 |ZELENSKY FILIP Yhem ZELENSKY NIKOLAS Sham | PRAGA/ROTAX / MOJO 11 | 14:02.661 | 35970 @ 3581 | 1:15.088
28 = 130 | KRT RACING TEAM 5= SIMEONS MAXIMILIAN S PAROLIN/ROTAX /MOJO 10 | 12:43950 1Lap = 1lap  1:14.643
29 V2 | 121 |KRT RACING TEAM S0 'WACHTER DANIEL S5  PAROLIN/ROTAX / MOJO 5 6:27.031 | 6Laps | 5Llaps | 1:15.005
Not Classified

116 | STRAWBERRY RACING =  JOLLY MAX &2 TONY/ROTAX/MOJO DNS

Leaders : No.102 MACANDREW-UREN EMERSON (1-9) / No.122 MURRO RILEY (10-10) / No.102 MACANDREW-UREN EMERSON (11-11)

Start Time : 08/06 - 14:30:56 / Flag Time : 14:44:18 /| End Time : 14:45:37 Bestlap : No.122 MURRO RILEY 1:12.329 61.42 kph
Weather : Rain Air : 16°C Track : Wet Event Record : No0.122 MURRO RILEY 57.905 76.72 kph
No.142 g0 ‘ No.123 %333 ‘ No.153 g 041 ‘ No.181 g 0424 ‘ No.151 e 1440,
ad 38
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